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Community 
 
King County/Suburban Community within the Greater  
Metropolitan Seattle Area located north of Bellevue/Kirkland and east 
of Bothell/Kenmore. 
 
School 
 
Woodinville High School opened on Sept. 6, 1983, and is a four-year 
public high school. It is a member of the KingCo Athletic Conference. 
We are accredited by the Association of Educational Service Districts 
(AESD). 
         9th grade    405  
       10th grade               417 
       11th grade               425 
       12th grade               431 
         Total enrollment:                1678 
 
School Counselors 
 
Serving students by student last names: 
Amy Strandy A-C      astrandy@nsd.org 
Katherine Lamb D-He      klamb@nsd.org 
Scott Churchill Hi-Ma      schurchill@nsd.org 
Nate Hirsch Mc-R      nhirsch@nsd.org 
Sarah Brenner S-Z      sbrenner@nsd.org 
College Career/Running Start:    
My Tang                                                  mtang@nsd.org  
Counseling Office Manager: 
Roberta Porter                                          rporter2@nsd.org 
Student Information Specialist/Registrar:          
Jenn Diaz                                                 jdiaz@nsd.org 
  
Curriculum 
 
Woodinville High School offers a broad range of curriculum choices 
with emphasis on a strong academic program and a variety of quality 
vocational offerings. 
 
Woodinville High School is on a two-semester schedule.  
One semester course equals 1/2 credit (.5). 
  
Graduation requirements must total at least 24 credits.  
 English   4 credits 
 Math   3 credits 
 Science   3 credits 
 Social Studies    3 credits  
 P.E.   1.5 credits 
 Health   0.5 credit 
 CTE    1 credit 
 Fine Arts    1 credit 
 Flexible Credits  7 credits 
 

Other Northshore School District High Schools 
 

Bothell High School                     North Creek High School 
Inglemoor High School                Northshore Learning Options 
Innovation  Lab High School       Secondary Academy for Success 

Special Programs  
 
AP Courses (26) - Art History, Studio Art 2D & 3D, Biology, Calculus 
AB, Calculus BC, Computer Science, Chemistry, Macroeconomics, 
Microeconomics, Music Theory, Environmental Science, European 
History, French, German, Japanese, Spanish, Language & 
Composition, Literature & Composition, Physics 1 & 2, Psychology, 
Statistics, U.S. Govt. & Politics, U.S. History & World History.  
 
Honors Courses - Algebra 2 Trigonometry, Pre-AP 
Biology/Chemistry, Pre-AP English 9, Pre-AP English 10, AP Prep 
Pre-Calculus, Adv Programming (1 and 2) 
 
College Programs for High School Students  
Running Start 
 
College in the High School 
Intro to Global Studies, Elementary French (French 103), First-Year 
ASL (ASL 151), Second-Year ASL (ASL 152), Third-Year ASL 
(ASL 153), First-Year German (German 103), Elementary Spanish 
(Spanish 103), Linear Algebra 

 
Vocational & Technical Programs include Pacific NW College 
Credit, WANIC & Business-related courses: 
Aerospace Engineering, Aviation, Biotech Science (Adv), Finance, 
Health Sciences, Intro & Adv Marketing, MS Office Certification, 
PTLW, Intro & Adv Robotics, Welding 
 
Special Education Eligible students are provided a full range of 
services and access to the general education curriculum.  
 
GPA/Grading System 
  
Woodinville High School does not report class rank. Grade point 
averages are not weighted. 
 

 
Grading System Average Cumulative GPA:      3.42 
      
 A  4.0 A- 3.7  
 B+ 3.3  B  3.0 B- 2.7 
 C+ 2.3  C  2.0 C- 1.7 
 D+ 1.3  D  1.0 F      0.0 
      
General Information (Based on the Class of 2024) 
 
Total Graduates = 388   
Post high school education plans include: 
    4-year Colleges/Universities          76% 
    2-year College     10% 
    Voc., Tech., Bus., and other schools    3% 
    Other (Employment, Military, etc.)  11% 
 
College entrance exams: (Mean Averages)  
SAT:   Reading/Writing -   ERW             654       Math     650  
ACT: Reading  28.6       English         27.7       Math     28.2 
 Science   27.5       Composite    28.1       
      


